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Account Mumber,

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY, INC.

JPMuorgan Chase Bank

345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 100154-10402

Asset Account Portfolio

September 01, 2004 - September 30, 2004
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Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Sep1

Sep1

Sep3

Sep3

Sep7¥

Sep¥

Sep7

Misc. Disbursement

Misc. Disbursement

Sale

Misc. Disbursement

Receipt of Assets

Sale

Misc. Disbursement

- 4,000,000

- 8,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

TRANSFERRED BY WIRE TO
FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO

FAC FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY, INC.
LETTER FROM CLIENT

TRAMSFERRED BY WIRE TO

ABM AMRO INCORPORATED

FAO FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY, INC.
LETTER FROM CLIENT

JP MORGAM INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(S\WEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM BRKRG
ac+ I =) 0

DDA ACH

AS REQUESTED

ENTRY REVERSED ON 091472004
INTEREST RATE SWAP
1,000,000,000JPY NOTIOMAL SEP 7 2014
REC FLOATING JPY 3 MONTH LIBOR
PAY FIXED RATE 1.577% JPY QUARTERLY
ACTUALZED

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK

TRADE DATE 09/02/04

JP MORGAMN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FLND (829)
(S\WEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

TRANSFERRED BY WIRE TO
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
Fao

LETTER FROM CLIENT

- 32,000.00

- 10,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

-4,000,000.00

8,000.00

- B,000.00

JPM-SDNY-00037598

SDNY_GM_00306797
EFTA01511766



